
 

 
 

 

   20th Annual 

                

 Location:     The Sturbridge Host Hotel  

 Time: Tuesday, March 1, 2022    7:00am – 3:30pm
 

              6 Total Credit Hours MA, CT, RI 
 

➢ 6 Credits Applicable to -  Core, Any Cat. Or Cat. 41 or 46 
 

 
 

  7:00 am to 8:00 am    Morning Registration   Includes Coffee, Juice Danish/ Bagels-  
Sponsored By Critter Control 

   
  8:00 am to 9:45 am  Taryn LaScola-Miner, Inspector for The Dept. of Agricultural Resources  

                                         Pesticide Division speaks on current Laws & Regs          L, Any Category  (2 Credit) 
 
9:45 am to 10:15 am    Break-Coffee/Juice, Danish - Sponsored by Pro-Tech     
 

10:15am to 12:00 pm    Alan Snow, KB Sales                                                      L, Any Category (2 Credit) 
             Technician PPE Safety Training  

12:00pm to 1:15pm      Lunch- Sponsored by Ford’s Hometown Services 

1:15pm-1:30pm        Distributor Recognition/ CMPMA Raffle 

1:30pm to 3:30pm    Chris Quinn, Target Specialty Products                      L, Cat.41 or Cat.46 (2 Credits)                                                       

Rodent Control 

2:15 pm-2:35 pm         Afternoon Snack- Sponsored By Mitchell Exterminating             

 
1:30pm to 3:30pm       Kevin Moran, Forshaw                                                          L, Any Category (2 credits) 
                                                     Roaches/Real Word Pest Identification 
 
3:30 pm                      Completion of Seminar and Signing of Training Certificates    
 
 
 
 
Thank you for attending!! Should you have an interest in joining the CMPMA please 
contact Chris Boulmetis 508-958-4042 or John White 508-757-2409 and they will help you 
sign up or answer any questions you may have. 
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Gold Sponsors 
 
Ensystex- Steve Goscinsky- Cell# 203-482-0778 or sgoscinsky@ensystex.com 
 
Essco- Jerry Sluker- 631-665-1370 or esscojerry@gmail.com 
 
Liphatech- Barry Pitkoff- 610-766-1170 or pitkoffb@liphatech.com 
 
Amguard Evironmental Technologies- Richard Spigler II, BCE- 443-722-9669 or richards@amvac.com 
 
 

 
 

Booth Sponsors 
 
 

Veseris- George Williams, Jr.- 781-939-3144 or george.williams@veseris.com 
 
MDAR- Taryn LaScola-Miner – 617-626-1776 or taryn.lascola@state.ma.us  
 
Bell Labs- Kelley Altland- 860-918-9229 or KAltland@belllabs.com 
 
Target Specialty- Chris Quinn- 774-235-4572 or christopher.quinn@target-specialty.com 
 
Forshaw- Kevin Moran- 774-212-9389 or kmoran@forshaw.com 
 
KB Sales- Alan Snow-  508-988-5218 or asnow@kbsalesagency.com 
 
FMC- Jason Hart- 781-234-8200 or Jason.hart@fmc.com 
 
NeoGen Professional Pest- Peter Daniello, 859-254-1221 or pdaniello@neogen.com 
         
 

 
Raffle Items 

 
 
Gift Cards, Bluetooth headsets, Golf Balls, Phone Cradles, etc.  

 
Thank you for attending!! Should you have interest in joining the CMPMA please contact 
Chris Boulmetis 508-958-4042 or John White 508-757-2409 and they will help you sign up 
or answer any questions you may have. 


